Place | SAIL
1 76188
2 77189
3 81813
4 81592
5 81874
6 4406
7 3696
8 81135
9 4736
10 78159
11 81501
12 2311
13 5344
14 5253
15 81264
16 81852
17 181969
18 81339

SKIPPER
Hal Gilreath

Kelly-Ann Arrindell

Christopher
Schreiber

Ezra Zankel
Don Packard
Dylan Barbour

Albert Lang

Mary Ellen Ingham

Bob Slook

Paul Welles

Stephen Szymanski

Elaine Parshall

Jonathan Clubbs

Evy Silcox
Chip Toth

Austin Googer

Mike Lorenz

Wes Barbour

2025 USSCA Southeast Regional Championship

Jordan Lake NC Recreation Area - Vista Point -- May 17-18, 2025

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

CATEGORY
Grand Master
Adult

Grand Master

Adult

Master

Youth

Grand Master

Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master

Master

Grand Master

Adult
Master

Grand Master

Adult

Grand Master

Junior

Results are final as of 18:03 on May 18, 2025

Overall

CLUB
Florida Yacht Club

Trinidad and Tobago Sailing
Association

Charleston Yacht Club
Epping Forest YC
Oriental Dinghy Club
Blackbeard Sailing Club

Sarasota SS & Rochester CC
Oriental Dinghy Club

Oriental Dinghy Club

CSC, Columbia Sailing Club

Columbia Sailing Club

Oriental Dinghy Club
Hobcaw Yacht Club
Catawba Yacht Club

Hobcaw Yacht Club

Oriental Dinghy Club

R1
(5.0)
(6.0)

(11.0)

(8.0)
2.0
3.0
14.0

4.0
(18.0)
7.0

(30.0
DNF)

1.0

10.0
(17.0)

(30.0
DNF)

(30.0
DNF)

12.0
19.0

R2
4.0
3.0

2.0

1.0
(19.0)
7.0

(30.0
UFD)

9.0
10.0
5.0
11.0

6.0

(20.0)
8.0
16.0

21.0

15.0
(23.0)

R3
2.0
1.0

3.0

6.0
4.0
7.0
5.0

10.0
11.0
(18.0)
9.0

12.0

19.0
17.0
14.0

13.0

20.0
16.0

R4
1.0
4.0

10.0

8.0
2.0
(12.0)
3.0

(11.0)
7.0
5.0
14.0

9.0

13.0
17.0
20.0

16.0

(21.0)
15.0

R5
1.0
6.0

2.0

5.0
4.0
10.0
7.0

9.0
3.0
11.0
13.0

(30.0
DNC)

12.0
8.0
14.0

15.0

16.0
19.0

R6
3.0
1.0

4.0

2.0
10.0
5.0
7.0

6.0
15.0
18.0
8.0

30.0
DNC

9.0
16.0
13.0

14.0

20.0
17.0

Total
16.0
21.0

32.0

30.0
41.0
44.0
66.0

49.0
64.0
64.0
85.0

88.0

83.0
83.0
107.0

109.0

104.0
109.0

Nett
11.0
15.0

21.0

22.0
22.0
32.0
36.0

38.0
46.0
46.0
55.0

58.0

63.0
66.0
77.0

79.0

83.0
86.0



Place | SAIL | SKIPPER CATEGORY CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total | Nett
19 37630 | Betsy Davis Grand Master Lavallette Yacht Club 15.0 18.0 8.0 18.0 (30.0 30.0 119.0 | 89.0
DNC) DNC
20 80367 | George Sechrist Senior Master Blackbeard Sailing Club/Fairfield 20.0 12.0 (30.0 30.0 DNC |17.0 11.0 120.0/90.0
Harbor DNC)
21 6676 | John Barrere Senior Master Pinchot Sailing Club 13.0 14.0 22.0 (30.0 21.0 21.0 121.0/91.0
DNC)
22 4802 | Timothy Hochuli Grand Master Western Carolina SC/Muddy Waters | 21.0 24.0 15.0 6.0 (30.0 30.0 126.0 | 96.0
YC DNC) DNC
23 43 Peter Fraker Great Grand South Bay Watersports Association | 9.0 (30.0 30.0 DNC |30.0 DNC |20.0 19.0 138.0 |/ 108.0
Master DNF)
24 5266 | Ben Williams Grand Master Oriental Dinghy Club (30.0 17.0 21.0 30.0 DNC |30.0 DNF |12.0 140.0 | 110.0
DNF)
25 79118 | Philip Andrews Grand Master Lake Townsend Yacht Club 24.0 (30.0 30.0NSC |19.0 23.0 22.0 148.0 1 118.0
NSC)
26 5324 | Scott Elliott Master Carolina SC, Lake Gaston Sailing 16.0 13.0 (30.0 30.0 DNC |30.0 DNF |30.0 149.0 | 119.0
DNF) DNC
27 81301 |Jim Lamb Great Grand Cranes Creek Yacht Club 22.0 (30.0 30.0 DNC | 30.0 DNC | 18.0 23.0 153.0|123.0
Master DNC)
28 81173 | Mark Evans Grand Master Lake Norman Yacht Club 23.0 22.0 (30.0 30.0 DNC |22.0 30.0 157.0/127.0
DNC) DNF
29 5290 Deb Aronson Grand Master Oriental Dinghy Club (30.0 25.0 30.0 DNF |30.0 DNC |30.0 DNC | 30.0 175.0 1 145.0
DNC) DNC
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